Position

Claims administrator

Claims examiner

Claims examiner

Claims assistant Il

Claims assistant |

Claims assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Redwood Empire Municipal
Insurance Fund

Redwood Empire Municipal
Insurance Fund

Redwood Empire Municipal
Insurance Fund

Redwood Empire Municipal
Insurance Fund

Redwood Empire Municipal
Insurance Fund

Redwood Empire Municipal
Insurance Fund

Department

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation
Workers'
Compensation
Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Total Wages

$116,027

$78,851

$78,851

$52,235

$49,749

$49,749

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,376
$15,205
$36,349
$15,642

$32,589

$25,614



