Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Claims administrator		Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Workers' Compensation	\$116,027	\$33,376
Claims examiner		Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Workers' Compensation	\$78,851	\$15,205
Claims examiner		Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Workers' Compensation	\$78,851	\$36,349
Claims assistant II		Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Workers' Compensation	\$52,235	\$15,642
Claims assistant I		Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Workers' Compensation	\$49,749	\$32,589
Claims assistant I		Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Workers' Compensation	\$49,749	\$25,614